C O R P O R A T I O N
Copyright  ©  2009 Unipower Corporation. All rights reserved.
Call U.S.: (954) 346-2442 • sales@unipower-corp.com
Call U.K.: +44(0)1903 768200  •  info@unipower-europe.com
DCMOD AG-350D SERIES DC INPUT SWITCHERS
350 watts - 24V or 48V Input - Single to Quad Output
IF WHAT YOU WANT IS WHAT YOU NEVER GET IN DC INPUT SWITCHERS, the POWER SOLUTION for up to 350 watts steady state of

(11) For outputs >48 Volts, consult DCMOD Support.
(12) Cover / Fan assembly available.
MODEL NUMBERING
Standard Voltage Codes
3.3V 0 15V 3
5V 1 18V 8
6V 6 24V 4
9V 9 28V 7
12V 2 48V 5
Consult DCMOD Support for non-standard voltage confi gurations.
NOTE THAT ANY OUTPUT CONFIGURATION THAT FITS WITHIN
THE VOLTAGE AND CURRENT LIMITS SHOWN IN THE ABOVE
TABLES ARE AUTOMATICALLY SAFETY AGENCY APPROVED.
AG-350D-wwxyyyy-zzz
    3 digit code for special confi gurations (optional)
    A = Auto-range AC input
    y = Output Voltage Designator (see below)
    x = # of outputs; S=1, D=2, T=3, Q=4
    ww = 24 for 24VDC input or 48 for 48VDC input
    D = DC Input
    350 = Maximum Power Rating
    AG = Series Name
C O R P O R A T I O N
UNIPOWER CORPORATION • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, UNITED STATES • Tel: 954-346-2442 • Fax: 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
MECHANICAL & CONNECTIONS
ag-350d-ds-revD-07-09-09.indd
CONNECTOR 2
Terminal Block, 8-pole, pitch 9.5mm
1 Output
Poles 1~4 V1
Poles 5~8 RTN
2 Output (V2 Positive) 2 Output (V2 Negative)
Poles 1~2 V1 Poles 1~2 V1
Poles 3~4 RTN Poles 3~4 RTN
Poles 5~6 RTN Poles 5~6 V2 (-)
Poles 7~8 V2 (+) Poles 7~8 RTN
Dual Output (V2 Isolated)
Poles 1~2 V1
Poles 3~4 V1 RTN
Poles 5~6 V2 RTN
Poles 7~8 V2
3, 4 Output (V4 Positive) 3, 4 Output (V4 Negative)
Poles 1~2 V1 Poles 1~2 V1
Poles 3~4 RTN Poles 3~4 RTN
Pole 5 V2 Pole 5 V2
Pole 6 V3 Pole 6 V3
Pole 7 RTN Pole 7 V4 (-)
Pole 8 V4 (+) Pole 8 RTN
3, 4 Output (V4 Isolated)
Poles 1~2 V1
Poles 3~4 RTN
Pole 5 V2
Pole 6 V3
Pole 7 V4 RTN
Pole 8 V4
 
2- Mounting  Hole
#6-32 UNC 2B
50
.8